Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   support@hatcocorp.com   l   intlsales@hatcocorp.com
PMG Spec sheet only (Je� D) May 2015PMG Spec sheet only (Je� D) May 2015PMG Spec sheet only (Je� D) May 2015
Ultra-Glo® Ceramic Dual
Infrared Strip Heaters

One Control Box per Strip Heater
Model Width of Unit Depth Height Width of Unit
(with brackets)
RMB-3 Series 5.5"
(140 mm)
3"
(76 mm)
2.5"
(64 mm)
7"
(178 mm)
RMB-7 Series 9"
(229 mm)
10.5"
(267 mm)
RMB-14 Series 14"
(356 mm)
15.5"
(394 mm)
RMB-16 Series 16"
(406 mm)
17.5"
(445 mm)
RMB-20 Series 20"
(508 mm)
21.5"
(546 mm)
RMB-22 Series 22"
(559 mm)
23.5"
(597 mm)
RMB-24 Series 24"
(610 mm)
25.5"
(648 mm)
  The shaded areas contain electrical